Florida (cont.)

St. Petersburg

Tallahassee
Ti ce

Georgi a

Al bany
August a
Brunswi ck
Col unbus
Dawson
Pel ham
Royst on
Toccoa
Waycr oss

Fbma|| (I'sl and Nane)

| o( Hawai i)
M il ant own

| daho:
Boi se
Filer
Lew ston
Pocatel |l o
Twin Falls

I'llinois:
Aur or a
Chanpai gn
Danvill e
Edwar dsvil |l e
Harrisburg
Kankakee
Mari on
a ney
Qui ncy
Springfield

| ndi ana:
Angol a
Evansvill e
Harmrond
Laf ayette
Ri chnond
Terre Haute

113
76

147
114
53
126
126
147
35
36
53

72
72

121
188

78
166
188

82
82
22
77

77
145
163

82

104
97

190
60
145

Sar asot a
Tanpa
Veni ce

At hens

Bai nbri dge
Chat swort h
Cor del e
Macon
Perry
Savannah
Val dost a
W ens

Honol ul u( Cahu)
Wi | uku (Maui)

Cal dwel |
Grangeville
Moscow
Sandpoi nt

Bl oomi ngt on
Charl est on
Decat ur

Fr eeport
Jacksonville
LaSal | e
Mol i ne
Peori a

Rockf ord

Ur bana

Bl oomi ngt on
Fort Wayne

I ndi anapolis
Mari on

Sal em

Vi ncennes

Mar ket

14 Sebring
14 Tequesta
14 West Pal m Beach

9 Atl anta
113 Baxl ey
86 Cochr an
147 Dal t on
122 Monr oe
122 Rore
99 Thomasvill e
113 VWar ner Robi ns
114

14
40

99
122
86

110
122

72 Kai | ua Kona(Hawaii) 72
72

72 Wai nanal o

121 Coeur d' Al ene
78 | daho Falls
78 Nanpa
78 Sun Val | ey

116 Car bondal e
82 Chi cago
82 East St. Louis
132 Gal esburg
82 Jol i et
3 Maconb
92 Mount Ver non
116 Ponti ac
132 Rock I sl and
82

25 El khart
104 Gary

25 Kokonp
25 Munci e

50 Sout h Bend
145

78
164
121
121

77

22
92

163
77

92

87

25
25
87



